
  
   

 

 

        

   

 

           

              

             

       

        

 

 

       

H5928_20_001_LA1_FEB_C 

H5928_20_001_LA1 SP_FEB_C 

2020  
Addendum to/Suplemento Al 

Provider Directory 
Directorio  de  proveedores  

de  2020  

County/Condado: Los Angeles 

San Fernando and San Gabriel Valley 

Please refer to your 2020 Provider Directory, for important plan information, as well as a 

listing of additional Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan providers. This Addendum 

is a list of updates of provider information for the month of February 2020. The hardcopy 

provider directory and addendum together are the most up to date provider information. You 

can also visit www.blueshieldca.com/promise/medicare or call at the telephone number 

below for provider information. 

Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan Customer Care operations 

1-800-544-0088 (TTY 711) From 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st – Mar. 31st and  
8 a.m.– 8 p.m. weekdays, from Apr. 1st – Sept. 30th. 

Por favor consulte su Directorio de Proveedores complementarios 2020, para información 

importante sobre su plan, al igual que la lista de proveedores adicionales para el plan Blue 

Shield of California Promise Health Plan. Este apéndice consiste en una lista de actualizaciones 

de la información sobre los proveedores para el mes de febrero del 2020. El directorio de 

proveedores y el apéndice en papel contienen la información más actualizada sobre los 

proveedores. También puede visitar www.blueshieldca.com/promise/medicare o llamar 

a Servicios para Miembros de Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan al número de 

teléfono a continuación para información sobre los proveedores complementarios. 

Servicios para Miembros de Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan: 

1-800-544-0088 (TTY 711) de 8:00 a.m. a 8:00 p.m., siete días a la semana, del 1 de octubre al  
31 de marzo y de 8:00 a.m. a 8:00 p.m. de lunes a viernes,desde el 1 de abril hasta el 30 de  
septiembre. 

Este suplemento fue actualizado en febrero del 2020  
This addendum is current as of February 2020  

www.blueshieldca.com/promise/medicare
www.blueshieldca.com/promise/medicare




          

          

          

Table of Contents/ Tabla de Contenido 

Outpatient Mental Health Providers/Proveedores de salud conductual .......1 

INDEX .......................................................................................................................10 

ÍNDICE......................................................................................................................10 

B 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

BALDWIN PARK CITY OF INDUSTRY 

Sison Llanes, Maria Lucila MD 

4160 Maine Ave Ste B1 B2 B3 

Baldwin Park, CA 91706-3304 

(626) 384-2400 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: Please call provider for 

hours of Operations. 

Other Language: Tagalog 

Accessibility: Members should 

call the provider's office to 

discuss their accessibility 

needs. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-AUG-16 

BURBANK 

Oliansky, Ingrid MFT 

1508 W Verdugo Ave Ste C2 & 

D1 

Burbank, CA 91506-2445 

(818) 906-0406 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-SU 8AM-10PM 

Accessibility: EB; Members are 

urged to call the provider's 

office to discuss their specific 

accessibility needs when there 

is limited access or where all 

or most accessibility indicators 

are not present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-AUG-13 

Bautista, Cynthia PSY 

13200 Crossroads Pkwy N Ste 

335 

City Of Industry, CA 

91746-3485 

(562) 821-1491 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 8:30AM-5PM, SA 

8AM-12PM 

Other Language: Spanish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 08-MAY-18 

CLAREMONT 

Chow, Linda PSY 

540 W Baseline Rd Ste 3 

Claremont, CA 91711-1612 

(909) 941-4870 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 8AM-5PM, SA 

8AM-12PM 

Other Language: Korean 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-AUG-13 

ENCINO 

Attento, Adriana MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Briscoe, Marti CSW 

16250 Ventura Blvd Ste 465 

Encino, CA 91436-4620 

(818) 906-0406 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

Hours: SU 9AM-5PM, M 

8AM-9PM, TU 7AM-5PM, W 

7AM-4PM, TH 9AM-8:30PM, F 

11:30AM-8PM, SA 8:30AM-8PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 15-APR-17 

Brody, Dora MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Spanish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Deak, Gabi CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Arabic 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Frank, Jennifer PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Fruchtbaum, Irene PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Russian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Gershelis, Anna CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Russian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

2 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Grazer, Sage CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Jingozian, Vardui MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Armenian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Johnson Boykin, Kim PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Kaiser, William PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Khachatryan, Shushanik MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Armenian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

3 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Kooklan, Fariba MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Persian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Krinsky Atkins, Leah MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Leonard, Elisa CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Martin, Silvana MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Spanish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Parodi, Jacqueline CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

4 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

Perlman, Jonathan CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Quinones, Meisha MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Rubish, Donald PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Sandler, Anita MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Schwartz, Sarah PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Stevens, Cynthia PSY 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Stevens, Megan MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Other Language: Spanish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Ufano Leon, Jeremee CSW 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Yulzari, Lee MFT 

17777 Ventura Blvd Ste 103 

Encino, CA 91316-3738 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SA,SU 9AM-9PM, M-F 

7:30AM-9PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

GLENDALE 

Vanounts, Mariam MFT 

1487 E Chevy Chase Dr Ste 

130 

Glendale, CA 91206-4008 

(818) 240-0340 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

www.mclapsych.com 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM 

Other Language: German, 

French, Armenian, Russian 

Accessibility: EB; Members are 

urged to call the provider's 

office to discuss their specific 

accessibility needs when there 

is limited access or where all 

or most accessibility indicators 

are not present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-AUG-13

 GLENDORA 

Abdullatif, Qutayba PSY 

415 W Route 66 Ste 202 

Glendora, CA 91740-4335 

(626) 963-4467 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: TH 9AM-4PM 

Other Language: Arabic 

Accessibility: P, IB, E; Members 

are urged to call the provider's 

office to discuss their specific 

accessibility needs when there 

is limited access or where all 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

6 

www.mclapsych.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

or most accessibility indicators 

are not present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 29-JUN-18

 LA PUENTE 

Sison Llanes, Maria Lucila MD 

13742 Amar Rd 

La Puente, CA 91746-1683 

(626) 919-0400 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: Please call provider for 

hours of Operations. 

Other Language: Tagalog 

Accessibility: Members should 

call the provider's office to 

discuss their accessibility 

needs. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-AUG-16

 LANCASTER 

Stevens, Jo Ellen PSY 

113 W Pillsbury St 

Lancaster, CA 93534-3638 

(877) 777-0322 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 9AM-7PM 

Other Language: Spanish 

Accessibility: EB; Members are 

urged to call the provider's 

office to discuss their specific 

accessibility needs when there 

is limited access or where all 

or most accessibility indicators 

are not present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-JAN-14

 PASADENA 

Ewing, Cheri PSY 

200 E Del Mar Blvd Ste 208 

Pasadena, CA 91105-2552 

(626) 578-7111 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M,TU,F 8AM-7PM, W 

9AM-7PM, TH 9AM-8PM, SA 

7AM-5PM 

Other Language: French 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Piccirillo, Vincenzo PSY 

200 E Del Mar Blvd Ste 208 

Pasadena, CA 91105-2552 

(626) 578-7111 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M,TU,F 8AM-7PM, W 

9AM-7PM, TH 9AM-8PM, SA 

7AM-5PM 

Other Language: French, 

Italian, Portuguese, Spanish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status.

 SANTA CLARITA 

Oliansky, Ingrid MFT 

22916 Lyons Ave Ste 402 

Santa Clarita, CA 91321-2756 

(818) 906-0406 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SU 9AM-1PM, M 

9AM-2PM 

Accessibility: EB; Members are 

urged to call the provider's 

office to discuss their specific 

accessibility needs when there 

is limited access or where all 

or most accessibility indicators 

are not present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 01-OCT-14

 SHERMAN OAKS 

Oliansky, Ingrid MFT 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

7 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

14724 Ventura Blvd Ste 1100 

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403-3511 

(818) 995-8292 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: SU 10AM-1PM, M-W 

9AM-8PM, TH 9AM-8:30PM, F 

9AM-3PM, SA 10AM-3PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 23-APR-19

 VAN NUYS 

Goldstein, Estelle MD 

14541 Delano St Ste 200 

Van Nuys, CA 91411-2820 

(310) 515-8113 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM, SA 

7AM-2PM 

Other Language: French, 

Spanish, Yiddish 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Heidenfelder, Richard MD 

14541 Delano St Ste 200 

Van Nuys, CA 91411-2820 

(310) 515-8113 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM, SA 

7AM-2PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Morante, Pedro NPA 

14541 Delano St Ste 200 

Van Nuys, CA 91411-2820 

(310) 515-8113 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM, SA 

7AM-2PM 

Other Language: Tagalog 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Sczesny, Andrea NPA 

14541 Delano St Ste 200 

Van Nuys, CA 91411-2820 

(310) 515-8113 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM, SA 

7AM-2PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Yacoub, Ehab MD 

14541 Delano St Ste 200 

Van Nuys, CA 91411-2820 

(310) 515-8113 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

8 



 

 

 

 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS 

Hours: M-F 9AM-5PM, SA 

7AM-2PM 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status.

 WOODLAND HILLS 

Bavarsky, Anita PSY 

23123 Ventura Blvd Ste 207 

Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1175 

(818) 340-4999 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: Please call provider for 

hours of Operations. 

Other Language: Hebrew, 

Russian 

Accessibility: Members should 

call the provider's office to 

discuss their accessibility 

needs. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Booth, Thomas CSW 

4869 Topanga Canyon Blvd 

Woodland Hills, CA 91364-4230 

(818) 925-5528 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M,SA 8AM-9PM, TU-F 

7PM-9PM 

Accessibility: Members should 

call the provider's office to 

discuss their accessibility 

needs. 

UPDATE: There was a change 

in the provider record; 

demographic, phone and/or 

panel status. 

Gershelis, Anna CSW 

5855 Topanga Canyon Blvd 

Ste 510 

Woodland Hills, CA 91367-4681 

(213) 908-1234 

Accepting New Patients: Yes 

Hours: M-SU 9AM-9PM 

Other Language: Russian 

Accessibility: P, EB, IB, E, R; 

Members are urged to call the 

provider's office to discuss 

their specific accessibility 

needs when there is limited 

access or where all or most 

accessibility indicators are not 

present. 

UPDATE: NEW Provider Added. 

Effective_Date: 08-OCT-18 

For more information, please call Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan at 1-800-544-0088, 

(TTY: 711), 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st - Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

weekdays, from Apr. 1st - Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

All Providers in this provider directory accept both Medicare and Medicaid. 

(**) Provides TeleServices Only Accessibility code explanations: “SR” This information is self 

reported by the provider. Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan has not verified this 

information. The presence of the following codes indicates the provider location is accessible 

with this area. P: parking, EB: Exterior Building, IB: Interior Building E: Exam Room R: Restroom T: 

Exam Table/Scale W: Wheelchair ME Medical Equipment 

9 



INDEX 

A 
Abdullatif, Qutayba.................6 

Attento, Adriana ......................1 

B 
Bautista, Cynthia ......................1 

Bavarsky, Anita.........................9 

Booth, Thomas..........................9 

Briscoe, Marti ............................1 

Brody, Dora...............................2 

C 
Chow, Linda .............................1 

D 
Deak, Gabi ...............................2 

E 
Ewing, Cheri ..............................7 

F 
Frank, Jennifer ..........................2 

Fruchtbaum, Irene ...................2 

G 
Gershelis, Anna ...................  9, 2 

Goldstein, Estelle ......................8 

Grazer, Sage.............................3 

H 
Heidenfelder, Richard .............8 

J 
Jingozian, Vardui......................3 

Johnson Boykin, Kim.................3 

K 
Kaiser, William ...........................3 

Khachatryan, Shushanik.......... 3 

Kooklan, Fariba ........................4 

Krinsky Atkins, Leah ..................4 

L 
Leonard, Elisa............................4 

M 
Martin, Silvana ..........................4 

Morante, Pedro ........................8 

O 
Oliansky, Ingrid ....................  7, 1 

P 
Parodi, Jacqueline...................4 

Perlman, Jonathan ..................5 

Piccirillo, Vincenzo ...................7 

Q 
Quinones, Meisha ....................5 

R 
Rubish, Donald .........................5 

S 
Sandler, Anita ...........................5 

Schwartz, Sarah........................5 

Sczesny, Andrea.......................8 

Sison Llanes, Maria Lucila...  7, 1 

Stevens, Cynthia ......................5 

Stevens, Jo Ellen .......................7 

Stevens, Megan .......................6 

U 
Ufano Leon, Jeremee.............. 6 

V 
Vanounts, Mariam ...................6 

Y 
Yacoub, Ehab ..........................8 

Yulzari, Lee ................................6 

For more information, please call Customer Care Operations at 1-800-544-0088 (TTY: 711) 

8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week, from Oct. 1st – Mar. 31st and 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. weekdays, 

from Apr. 1st – Sept. 30th. This list is subject to change. 

10 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 
Página intencionalmente dejada en blanco 





      DIR5928-AD-LA1 (02/20) 


	2020 Addendum to/Suplemento Al Provider Directory Directorio de proveedores de 2020
	Table of Contents/ Tabla de Contenido
	LOS ANGELES COUNTY OUTPATIENT MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS
	BALDWIN PARK
	BURBANK
	CITY OF INDUSTRY
	CLAREMONT
	ENCINO
	GLENDALE
	GLENDORA
	LA PUENTE
	LANCASTER
	PASADENA
	SANTA CLARITA
	SHERMAN OAKS
	VAN NUYS
	WOODLAND HILLS

	INDEX
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	J
	K
	L
	M
	O
	P
	Q
	R
	S
	U
	V
	Y



